Koncernen

Bokslut januari - juni 2016
Balansrakning (mnkr)
TILLGANGAR
Anlaggningstillgangar
Omsattningstillgangar

Summa tillgangar

EGET KAPITAL OCH SKULDER
Eget kapital

Avsattningar

Laneskulder

Ovriga skulder

Summa eget kapital och skulder

Utfall
juni
2016
27 461

784

28 245

9 306
1555
16 051
1333

28 245

Utfall

Dec

2015

26714

603

27 317

9103

1561

15 160

1493

27 317
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Utfall
juni
2015
26 455

478

26933

8 964
1487
15 217
1265

26933

Bilaga 2



